
 
 TENDER NO: KOL201907008                                                                                 CAT- 2(b) 
 

1 | P a g e  
 

 

 

SBI INFRA MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. 
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CIRCLE OFFICE KOLKATA, 

SAMMRIDDHI BHAWAN, 1, STRAND ROAD, 
KOLKATA-700 001 

 

NOTICE INVITING ONLINE e-TENDER 
FOR 

 
INTERIOR FURNISHING & ALLIED CIVIL WORK                                                                       

AT THE NEW PREMISES OF SBI SORENG  BRANCH  UNDER RBO-IV (GANGTOK) OF SILLIGURI Z O     
                                                

THE SBI APPROVED CONTRACTOR EMPANELLED ON FOLLOWING   CATEGORY. 

INTERIOR FURNISHING & ALLIED CIVIL- CAT-2 (b) / SBI / LHO/ KOLKATA/2017 

 
 

PART ‘A’ : TECHNICAL BID 

Last date for submission of E- Tender : 15:00 hrs. (IST) on 19.07.2019                                                                    
Opening of E –Tenders : 16:00 hrs. (IST) on 19.07.2019 

 

CORRIGENDUM -4 : 
 
 

TENDER SUBMISSION DATE IS EXTENDED UP TO 20/08/2019 UP TO 4.00 P.M 
 

 
 

Note: Rest of The Tender terms & condition will remain same as previous 
 


